Rank Class

1st ILCA 6 OPEN
2nd ILCA 6 OPEN
3rd ILCA 6 OPEN
4th  ILCA 6 OPEN
5th  ILCA 6 OPEN
6th  ILCA 6 OPEN
7th  ILCA 6 OPEN
8th ILCA 6 OPEN
9th ILCA 6 OPEN
10th ILCA 6 OPEN
11th ILCA 6 OPEN
12th ILCA 6 OPEN
13th ' ILCA 6 OPEN

Results are provisional as of 3 REGATAS ILCA6 on 14JULY2022

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat

Viana Do Castelo
Viana Do Castelo
Galice

Galice

Euskadi

Bas Guadiana
Bas Guadiana
County Clare
County Clare
County Clare

La Coruna
County Clare

La Coruna

SailNo
216560
196636
183505
195551

205758-1

205351
196599
11
126289
18350
19852
1
212119

JOGOS NAUTICOS 2022

ILCA 6 OPEN

Overall

HelmName Club

Pablo PEREZ-CELA

Francisco FONSECA

Paula PELETEIRO

Carlos GONZAL EZ - REGUERAL
Marcos ARAUZO

Julia RODRIGUEZ

Matiasemanuel GONZALEZ DUARTE

Rory O SULLIVAN
Lucas DOMLON
Grace GOLDEN
lago CABANA CASTRO
Ruth GOLDEN
Usxia GUTIERREZ-RIVAS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Helmid

Gender R1

mTELEITMEL TS TS

1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
14.0 DNF
10.0
12.0

R2
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
8.0
11.0
9.0
13.0
12.0

R3
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
8.0
14.0 DNF
14.0 DNF
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

Nett
3.0

8.0

8.0

11.0
17.0
17.0
22.0
25.0
25.0
36.0
37.0
37.0
38.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1179D
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1179D
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1241R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1241R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=978U
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=978U
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=977T
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=977T
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1115M
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1115M
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1091M
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1091M
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1112J
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1112J
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1008A
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1008A
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1014G
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1014G
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1130C
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1130C
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=995M
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=995M
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1129B
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1129B
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=993K
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=993K
http://www.sailwave.com/

